4 3 * 2 7
an [1] o an [ am
BT A S i
@ @

O ] @)
=l ~ il -/ I=]
il ¥ ]
4,8.000
19.816
~ 2 i i

\
\
i 1
\
f \
: \
\
f \
\
\
48.000
(14) ]
&) LD,
AN\ |
T 00X0006
I o, \ s
SN/ , 78
17 |24 | 93190A550 |1/4-20 X 2.00" 316 SS HEX BOLT
16 | 8 | 92185A799 |8-32 X 100" 316 SS SOCKET HEAD CARP SCREW
15 |32 | 93190A587 |5/16-18 X 150" 316 SS HEX BOLT
14 | 4 | 93190A552 |1/4-20 X 2.25" 316 SS HEX BOLT (THIS IS A 250 BOLT)
@ , 13 | 4 2128A31 |DIAL INDICATOR-.250" RANGE, 2 /14" BODY 0D
@ 1217 3052756 |HOIST RING-3/8-16 (1000 LB LOAD LIMIT)
@ 77 | 8 9194A031 |7/8" NOMINAL ID 18-8 SS SPHERICAL WASHER
10 | 4 | 91847A565 |7/8-14 18-8 SS THIN HEX NUT
9 | 4 | 94804A375 |7/8-14 316 SS HEX NUT
8 | 4 | 9480A370 |7/8-9 316 5SS HEX NUT
7|8 278805 THRUST PLATE
6 | 4 278804 REFERENCE ROD
514 278800 ADJUSTER ASSEMBL'Y
4 | 8 278799 ADJUSTMENT SFPACER
3| 4 278798 INDICATOR CLAMP
2 |1 278797 BACK DISTORTION PLATE
711 278796 FRONT DISTORTION FPLATE
ITEM|REQ | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHOP ORDERS LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATlONAL LABORATORY
% i; + ggg ZEQE;; + 7/5540 o o, UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - BERKELEY
= . = +. DATE DATE NO
§ XXX= = .005 FINISH 125 &4 ISSD. REQD. REQD. MUON COLL/DER
SAWED, FLAMECUT, SHEARED QR STOCK FINSH %< o SECOND LINE - SUB TITLE
CHAMFER ENDS OF ALL SCREW THREADS 30° TRAMENT MANUEL TUNER ASSEMBLY
ALL MACHINE CUT SCREW THREADS EIIEE',I:II:II})F[;?ATION - PATENT CLEAR | DRAWING TYPE SHOWN ON SCALE: 7 / 4 DO ,\Iiger _?gALE ©
REMOVE BURRS, LOOSE. SCALE. AND WELD SPATTER [DRY DATE DETAIL | 00X0000 DRAWING NUMBER T IS
REFERENCES - ASME Y145 ANS B461 ANS/ B1.1 sv M. DICKINSON 09/28/04 | MCROFILMED | DESIGN AGCOUNT | CATEGORY CODE el
REV | DWN| CHK [ZONE| DATE CHANGES ALL DMENSIONS ARE IN NGHES. > 0 OKS VIROSTEK DATE 000000 |00-00-00| 2 /B 7956 .
4 3 ’ 7 1

%



